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Name
Geil} Sascha
Buhles Ralf
Wittemann Benjamin
Stoll Sandro
Weber Benjamin
Stuppi Nils

Name
Woschitz Ann-Kathrin

Sportpistole Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.
Mannschaft Schiitzenklasse

Verein Einzelergebnisse

SC Rammelsbach 264 244

Einzel Schiitzenklasse

Verein MNr. Serie

SC Rammelsbach 1 131
SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim 130
SV Rehweiler 121
SC Rammelsbach 1 120
SC Rammelsbach 1 119
SV Rehweiler 126

Einzel Damenklasse

Verein MNr. Serie

SV Niederalben 109

227

133
125
130
124
108
99

113

Ergebnis

735

Ergebnis

264
255
251
244
227
225

Ergebnis

222
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Kettering
Muller

von Miuhlen
Scholz
Woschitz
CloR

Feick

Kuhn

Feick

10 Frey
11 Ohliger

Name

Ralf

Axel
Hartmut
Frank

Peter
Hans-Jurgen
Michael
Roland
Andreas
Volker
Karl-Ludwig

Mannschaft Altersklasse

Verein

SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim
SC Rammelsbach

SV Rehweiler 1

SV Rehweiler 2

Einzel Altersklasse

Verein

SC Rammelsbach

SC Rammelsbach

SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim
SV Rehweiler

SV Niederalben

SV Rehweiler

SV Henschtal

SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim
SV Henschtal

SV Rehweiler

SV Niederalben

MNr.

[EEY

254
264
252
202

Serie

138
123
120
127
133
124
118
122
103
117
99

Einzelergebnisse

246
267
248
174

257
205
212
146

126
133
134
125
117
124
128
124
110
95
81

Ergebnis

757
736
712
522

Ergebnis

264
256
254
252
250
248
246
246
213
212
180
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Name
Neitsch Thilo
Drexler Raimund
Weber Roman
Trofimiak Wlodek
Block Dieter
Clemens Dieter
Jung Werner
Hirsch Klaus

Name
SchmeilRer Karl-Heinz
Bortzler Hans

Einzel Seniorenklasse |

Verein MNr.
SC Rammelsbach 1
SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim 1
SV Etschberg

SC Rammelsbach 1
SV Rehweiler 2
SV Etschberg

SV Rehweiler 2
SV Rehweiler 2

Einzel Seniorenklasse Il
Verein MNr.

SV Ruthweiler
SC Rammelsbach

Serie

134
131
118
108
98
84
103
90

Serie

134
121

Ergebnis
133 267
126 257
114 232
97 205
104 202
94 178
71 174
56 146

Ergebnis
132 266

127 248



